
 

The Final Countdown … 
Date Year 11 Year 10 

Wednesday 15th March 
(Strike Day 3) 

1. Photography – 2 groups  
(T1 and 101) (CRB/TBR) 

2. Food (KPI) 
3. Health and Social (EKE/SHQ) 
4. I Media (APT) 
5. Science (RWH/MMI) 

Maths (TSC/JBA) 
Geography (KRA) 
History (KSO) 
French (RHO/BMI) 
Sport (JRU) 

1. Performing Arts (LST) 
2. Health and Social (EKE/SHQ) 

Thursday 16th March 
(Strike Day 4) 

1. Art – 2 groups (CRB/DKE) 
2. Food (KPI) 
3. Health and Social (EKE/SHQ) 
4. I Media (APT) 
5. Science (RWH/MMI) 

Maths (TSC/JBA) 
Geography (KRA) 
History (KSO) 
French (RHO/BMI) 

               Sport (JRU) 

1. I Media (GWY) 

Friday 17th March Disaggregated INSET for marking and moderation 
School will be open from 7-4 should staff wish to access the building. 

 
Monday 17th April Food final practical exam – group 1 (KPI)  

Tuesday 18th April Food final practical exam – group 2 (KPI)  

Wednesday 19th April Food final practical exam – group 3 (KPI)  
Thursday 20th April 11B Photography final exam  

Friday 21st April 11B Photography final exam  
 

Monday 24th April 11C Photography final exam  
 PET XI Science 

PET XI History 
 

Tuesday 25th April 11C Photography final exam 
PET XI Geography 

 

Wednesday 26th April H & S Final Coursework  

Thursday 27th April All Art Students – final exam  
Friday 28th April All Art Students – final exam  

 

Tuesday 2nd May PET XI SCIENCE  
25 students – DFA to confirm 

 

 

 
Key Deadlines                                                                       Awaiting Final Confirmation 
Year 11 school deadline: Wed 29th March                       Maths small group intervention (CR to explain)  
Year 11 trust deadline: Fri 31st March                              PET Xi French 
 



 

 

 

    
       
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    
 
    
  
    
 

 


